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Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Spring 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 17 Vienna High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Monday Mar. 23 @ Sikeston High School Sikeston High School 3:00PM 5:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 25 Du Quoin High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 6:00PM

Monday Mar. 30 Marion High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 31 @ Carterville High School Carterville High School 4:15 PM 6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 02 Harrisburg High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 07 Murphysboro High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Thursday Apr. 09 * @ Pinckneyville High
School

Pinckneyville High School 4:30 PM 6:30PM

Monday Apr. 13 @ Massac County High
School

Massac County High
School

2:30 PM 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 16 Carterville High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Saturday Apr. 18 @ Centralia High School Centralia High School 8:30 AM 11:00AM
Monday Apr. 20 Thomas W Kelly High

School
Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 21 @ Harrisburg High School Harrisburg High School 4:00PM 6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 23 @ Murphysboro High

School
Murphysboro High School 4:15 PM 6:00PM

Monday Apr. 27 Pinckneyville High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Thursday Apr. 30 Massac County High
School

Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Friday May. 01 Carbondale Community
HS

Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 6:00PM

Monday May. 04 @ Du Quoin High School Du Quoin High School 2:30 PM 4:30PM
Monday May. 11 @ Vienna High School Vienna High School 3:00PM 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 13 Mt. Vernon High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 6:00PM

Friday May. 15 @ OPEN (IHSA Regional
Quarter Finals)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday May. 19 @ OPEN (IHSA Regional
Semi Finals)

OPEN  TBA

Friday May. 22 @ OPEN (IHSA Regional
Finals)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday May. 26 @ OPEN (IHSA Sectional
Semi Finals)

OPEN  TBA

Friday May. 29 @ OPEN (IHSA Sectional
Finals)

OPEN  TBA
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Monday Jun. 01 @ OPEN (IHSA Super
Sectional )

OPEN  TBA

Thursday Jun. 04 @ OPEN (IHSA State
Finals)

OPEN  TBA
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